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ATL MARKETATL MARKET
REMAINS STRONG...
• The dwindling construction pipeline is starting 

to reduce the availability of new industrial 
space

• Overall availability (all building sizes) in Atlanta 
has declined for the third consecutive month, 
though it remains about 16% higher than one 
year ago

• Sublease availability sits at 12-month low of 
9.4 MSF, and has declined by more than 2 MSF 
since year-end 2023

• Sublease availability for buildings over 250,000 
SF has declined for the past four months and is 
now at a 12-month low 

The information and details contained herein have been obtained from third-party sources believed to be reliable; 
however, Lee & Associates Atlanta has not independently verified its accuracy. Lee & Associates Atlanta makes no 
representations, guarantees, or express or implied warranties of any kind regarding the accuracy or completeness of 
the information and details provided herein, including but not limited to the implied warranty of suitability and fitness 
for a particular purpose. 

Interested parties should perform their own due diligence regarding the accuracy of the information. The information 
provided herein, including any sale or lease terms, is being provided subject to errors, omissions, changes of price or 
conditions, prior sale or lease, and withdrawal without notice. Third-party data sources: CoStar Group, Inc., Real Capital 
Analytics, and Georgia State Economic Forecasting Center. The Lee & Associates Atlanta Industrial Market Report 
compiles market data by using a third-party database for the proprietary analysis of building sizes of 15,000 SF and 
larger in the Atlanta Metropolitan Area. © Copyright 2024 Lee & Associates Atlanta. All rights reserved.
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ALL BUILDINGS 

1.7 1.4 1.2 1.0 1.1 1.1 1.0 1.1 1.1 1.0 1.0 1.1 1.7 
2.2 2.2 2.1 1.8 2.1 2.1 1.9 1.8 1.8 1.9 1.9 1.8 1.8 

6.4 6.1 6.1 6.0 5.3 5.7 6.0 5.6 6.1 6.0 5.9 5.9 5.9 

10.3 10.4 11.1 11.4 10.8 11.1 11.0 11.1 12.2 12.7 12.5 12.5 11.0 

11.7 11.9 12.0 13.2 13.3 14.1 13.8 13.7 
13.3 13.7 13.7 12.9 13.3 

25.3 23.9 24.1 23.9 23.7 
23.9 24.0 23.8 23.5 23.2 23.5 

22.0 
20.2 

32.2 34.8 34.6 35.3 
31.2 28.7 29.3 

27.2 24.2 24.0 24.8 
23.7 

23.3 

 -

 10.0

 20.0

 30.0

 40.0

 50.0

 60.0

 70.0

 80.0

 90.0

 100.0

 2024 Sept 2024 Aug 2024 July 2024 June 2024 May 2024 April 2024 March 2024 Feb 2024 Jan 2023 Dec 2023 Nov 2023 Oct 2023 Sept

North Central

I-20 West

Central Atlanta | Chattahoochee

Northeast

Northwest

South Atlanta

Stone Mountain | Snapfinger

*Includes direct, sublease & under contruction distribution & warehouse buildings 20,000+ SF. 

SEPT ‘24 
89.8 MSF 

TOTAL

LEE & ASSOCIATES - ATLANTA 

MSF



Total Available SFTotal Available SF
BUILDINGS 250,000 SF & ABOVE
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Total Available SFTotal Available SF
BUILDINGS 250,000 SF & BELOW
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Sublease Available SFSublease Available SF
ALL BUILDINGS 
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Sublease Available SFSublease Available SF
BUILDINGS 250,000 SF & ABOVE
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BUILDINGS 250,000 SF & BELOW

0.2 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 
0.1 0.1 0.1 0.2 0.2 0.1 0.1 

0.3 
0.3 0.3 0.3 0.2 0.3 

0.2 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.4 
0.3 0.3 

0.5 
0.5 0.5 

0.8 
0.7 0.7 0.9 0.9 0.9 

1.0 0.9 
0.9 0.9 

1.1 
1.1 1.2 

1.0 
1.0 

1.2 
1.3 

1.4 1.4 
1.4 

1.4 
1.3 1.4 

1.3 
1.3 1.1 

1.1 
1.0 

0.9 
0.9 

0.7 0.6 
0.6 

0.4 
0.3 0.4 

1.2 
1.2 

1.2 
1.2 

1.1 0.8 
0.7 0.6 0.7 

0.7 

0.8 
0.8 0.9 

 -

 0.5

 1.0

 1.5

 2.0

 2.5

 3.0

 3.5

 4.0

 4.5

 5.0

2024 Sept2024 Aug2024 July2024 June2024 May2024 April2024 March2024 Feb2024 Jan2023 Dec2023 Nov2023 Oct2023 Sept

North Central

I-20 West

Central Atlanta | Chattahoochee

Northeast

Northwest

South Atlanta

Stone Mountain | Snapfinger

SEPT ‘24 
4.7 MSF 
TOTAL

LEE & ASSOCIATES - ATLANTA 

MSF


